
Nutrition Information          Aug 8, 2016 - Aug 12, 2016 

Week 1 G6-8 Lunch  
 
 
 

Mon - 08/29/2016 666 1217 21.74 29.38% 7.72 10.43% 0.00 0.00% 
Tue - 08/30/2016 624 1117 19.97 28.81% 7.43 10.72% 0.00 0.00% 

Wed - 08/31/2016 650 1259 19.60 27.16% 6.43 8.91% 0.00 0.00% 
Thu - 09/01/2016 611 1090 19.25 28.38% 6.35 9.36% 0.00 0.00% 

Fri - 09/02/2016 644 1141 19.57 27.37% 7.53 10.53% 0.00 0.00% 

Weighted Average 639 1165 20.03 28.22% 7.09 9.99% 0.00 0.00% 

 
 

 
 

      Aug 15, 2016 - Aug 19, 2016 

Week 2 G6-8 Lunch 

  

 
 
 

Mon - 09/05/2016 644 1061 22.30 31.19% 8.00 11.18% 0.00 0.00% 

Tue - 09/06/2016 655 1062 19.16 26.32% 5.88 8.08% 0.00 0.00% 

Wed - 09/07/2016 669 1178 25.00 33.65% 6.88 9.27% 0.00 0.00% 
Thu - 09/08/2016 653 996 20.14 27.76% 7.41 10.21% 0.00 0.00% 

Fri - 09/09/2016 604 952 20.55 30.59% 5.51 8.21% 0.00 0.00% 

Weighted Average 645 1050 21.43 29.90% 6.74 9.40% 0.00 0.00% 

 

         Aug 22, 2016 - Aug 26, 2016 

Week 3 G6-8 Lunch 

  
 
 
 

Mon - 09/12/2016 604 1094 20.20 30.10% 6.61 9.85% 0.00 0.00% 
Tue - 09/13/2016 608 920 18.32 27.11% 6.33 9.36% 0.00 0.00% 

Wed - 09/14/2016 644 1028 25.43 35.56% 8.01 11.20% 0.00 0.00% 
Thu - 09/15/2016 652 1201 19.78 27.31% 6.83 9.42% 0.00 0.00% 

Fri - 09/16/2016 601 925 18.14 27.16% 5.23 7.83% 0.00 0.00% 

Weighted Average 622 1034 20.37 29.49% 6.60 9.56% 0.00 0.00% 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

            

 

Cals Sodm T-Fat T. Fat S-Fat S. Fat Tr-Fat¹ Tr. Fat¹ 

(kcal) (mg) (g) % Cals (g) % Cals (g) % Cals 

 

Cals Sodm T-Fat T. Fat S-Fat S. Fat Tr-Fat¹ Tr. Fat¹ 
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Cals Sodm T-Fat T. Fat S-Fat S. Fat Tr-Fat¹ Tr. Fat¹ 
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             Aug 29, 2016- Sep 2, 2016 

Week 4 G6-8 Lunch 
 
 
 

Mon - 09/19/2016 578 1091 20.11 31.33% 6.81 10.61% 0.00 0.00% 

Tue - 09/20/2016 637 1061 19.67 27.78% 6.22 8.78% 0.00 0.00% 

Wed - 09/21/2016 629 987 21.88 31.33% 8.42 12.06% 0.00 0.00% 
Thu - 09/22/2016 647 1147 21.76 30.28% 7.59 10.57% 0.00 0.00% 

Fri - 09/23/2016 600 1109 18.83 28.25% 5.14 7.72% 0.00 0.00% 

Weighted Average 618 1079 20.45 29.78% 6.84 9.96% 0.00 0.00% 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*N/A* - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual ingredient 

* - denotes combined nutrient totals with either missing or incomplete nutrient data 

¹ - Trans Fat value is provided for informational purposes only, not for monitoring purposes. 

 
NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the NUTRIKIDS® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child 

with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning 

for or treating medical conditions. 
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